
length 20.00 
Width 48.00 
Depth 0.10 

I Cubic Feet Impacted I 
Amount ot L1qu1cts 

(gallons) contained in 

a cubic ft of soil 

ca1cu1atect Gallons 

based on volume of 

area 

Barrels/Gallon 

Calculated Barrels 

based on volume of 

area 
\..011:)0:::1 VCHIVO:: .;JVII 

Porosity 

Recovered Fluids 
Calculated total fluids 

released 

Volumetric Calculation Tool 

All units in 

feet 

96.ool 

7.48 

718.08 

42 

17.10 

0.33 
bbls 

6 bbls 



Volumetric Calculation Tool 

Length 66.00 
Width 43.00 All units in 

Depth 0.10 feet 

I Cubic Feet Impacted I 283.soj 

7.48 

Calculated Gallons 

based on volume of 

area 2122.82 

Barrels/Gallon 42 
Calculated Barrels 

based on volume of 

area 50.54 
\..011::,,:::1 v"Uv,; .;,VII 

Porosity 0.33 
Recovered Fluids 12 bbls 

Calculated total fluids 

released 29 bbls 
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